


















































TITLE ORDER NO. COST 
-------

SINGLE BOARD COMPUTERS (Cont'd) 

iSBC 028CX/056CX/012CX RAM Boards Hardware Reference 
Manual 

iSBC 094 4K Byte CMOS RAM Battery Backup Board Hardware 
Reference Manual (98-449) 

iSBC 108A/116A Combination Memory and 110 Expansion Boards 
Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 186/03 Single Board Computer Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 186/51 COMMputer Board Hardware Reference Manual 

+ iSBC 186/78 Video Graphics Subsystem Hardware Reference 
Manual 

iSBC 188/48 Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 202 Double Dtmsity Diskette Controlier Hardware Reference 

Manual 
iSBC 204 Flexible Diskette Controiler Hardware Reference Manual 

(98-568) 
iSBC 208 Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 213 Data Separator Kit Installation Guide 
iSBC 215, Winchester Drive Controller Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 215 Generic Winchester Disk Controller Hardware Reference 

Manual 
iS8X 2'18A Flexible Diskette Controller Board Hardware Reference. 

Manual 
iSBC 220 SMD Disk Controller Hardware Reference Manual 

(121597) 
iSBC 304C ECC MUL TIMODULE Board HarGlware Reference, 

Manual 
iS8C 305/306 Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 308/309 Memory Management and Protection Hardware 

Reference Manual 
iSBC 310A High-Speed Mathematics Unit Hardware Reference 

Manual (98-410) 
iSBC 337 Multimodule Numeric Data Processor Hardware 

Reference Manual 
iSBC 416 16K PROM/ROM Expansion Board Hardware Reference 

Manual (98-265) 
iSBC 428 Universal Site Memory Expansion Board Hardware 

Reference Manual 
iSBC 464 PROM/ROM Board Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 501 Direct Memory Access Controller Hardware Reference 

Manual 
".< 

iSBC 508 110 Expansion Board Hardware Reference Manual 
(98-278) 

iSBC 517 Combination liD Expansion Board Hardware Reference 
Manual (98-388) 

iSBC 519 Programmable 110 Expansion Board Hardware 
Reference Manual (98-385) 

16 

145158-002 

501380-002 

980862-001 

146414-001 
122136-001 
146666-001 

146218-001 
501500-001 

501510-002 

143078-001 
146232-001 
121593-002 
144780-001 

145911-001 

501600-001 

122153-001 

144508,001 
144686-001 

501710-001 

142887-001 

501910-001 

145696-001 

980643-001 
980294-002 

502110-002 

502120-001 

502130-001 

15.00 

15.00 

15.00 

20.00 
25.00 
20.00 

20.00 
18.00 

15.00 

23.00 
5.00 

29.00 
23.00 

13.00 

23.00 

5.00 

13.00 
13.00 

17.00 

13.00 

5.00 

13.00 

17.00 
10.00 

13.00 

18.00 

18.00 



TiTLE ORDER NO.. COST 

SINGLE BOARD COMPUTERS (Cont'd) 

iSBC 534 Four Channel Communication Expansion Board 
Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 544 Intelligent Communications Controller Board Hardware 
Reference Manual 

iSBC 550 Ethernet Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 556 Optically Isolated Programmable 1/0 Board Hardware 
Rehlrence Manual (98-489) 

iSBC569 inte~igent Digital Controller Board Hardware R.eierence 
Manual (98-845) 

5aO Muitichannel/iLBX interface Board Hardware Reference 
Manual 

iSBC 589 Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 604/614 Card cage Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 608/618 Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 635/635A Power Supply Hardware Heference Manual 
iSSC 640 Power Supply Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 645 Power Supply Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 655 System Ch.assis Hardware Reference Manual 
iS8C 660 Systern Chassis Hardware Reference Manual 

iSBC 661 Chassis Reference Manual 
iS8C 665/666 Hardware Relerence Manual 

iSBC 680/681 Multistore Hardware Reference Manual 
iSBC 711 Analog input Board HaJdware Reference Manual 

(98-485) 

iSBC 7ilA Analog Input Board Hardware Reference Manual 
(142890) 

iSBC 724A Analog Output Board Hardware Reference Manual 
(142891) 

iSBC 732A Hardware. Reference Manual (142892) 

iSBC 941 industrial Digita! Processor User's Guide (98-3077) 
iSBC 9578- iAPX 86/88 User's Guide 
iSBC 2545 Hardware Reference Manual 

Prototype Microcomputer Kits 
SDK-51 Assembly Manual 
SDK-51 lMCS-51 System Design Kit User's Guide 

SDK-51 Monitor Listing Manual 
SDK-85 Bystem Design Kit US13r's Manual 

Includes complete instructions for assembly and 
operation for the SDK-85 kit, a detailed hardware 
description, and software section with programming 
examples and monitor listing. 

980450-002 20.00 

980616-002 18.00 

502165-001 . 29.00 

502170-002 18.00 

502180-001 18.00 

144457-001 15.00 

142996-002 29.00 

980708-002 13.00 

144261-002 13.00 

980298-004 13.00 
980803-003 13.00 
142918-001 13.00 

980709-001 18.00 
980505-()O4 18.00 

145340-001 15.00 

142836-001 23.00 
162432-001 10.00 
502610-0m: 18.00 

502620-001 13.00 

502630-002 18.00 

502645-001 13.00 

503100-002 5.00 

143979··001 20.00 
113844-001 15.00 

121589-002 13.00 

'121588-002 23.00 

121590-003 15.00 
980451-002 15.00 

SDK-86 System Design Assembly Manual 980697 -003 15.00 
SDK-86 System Design Kit User's Guide 980698-002 15.00 

SDK-86 System Design Kit Monitor Listing 980699··003 15.00 
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TITLE ORDER NO. COST 

Prototype Microcomputer Kits (Cont'd) 

SDK·2920 System Design Kit User's Guide 162418·003 5.00 

iCS Industrial Control Series 
iCS 80 Industrial Chassis Hardware Reference Manual 980799·003 17.00 
iCS 910 Analog Signal Conditioning/Termination Panel Hardware 980800·001 15.00 

. Reference Manual 
iCS 920 Digital Signal Conditioning/Termination Panel Hardware 500140·002 17.00 

Reference Manual (98·801) 
iCS 930 AC Signal Conditioning/Termination Panel Hardware 500145·002 13.00 

Reference Manual (98·802) 

Distributed Control Modules Products 
Guide to Using Distributed Control Modules 146312·001 25.00 

MUL TIMODULE Boards 
iSBX 217 Magnetic Cartridge Tape Interface MULTIMODULE 145497-001 17.00 

Board Hqrdware Reference Manual 
iSBX 218 Flexible Disk Controller Hardware Reference Manual 121583·001 13.00 

iSBX 251 Magnetic Bubble Memory MUL TIMODULE Board 112924·004 15.00 
Technical Reference Manual 

iSBX 270 Hardware Reference Manual 143444·001 17.00 
iSBX 275 Video Graphics Controller MUL TIMODULE Board 144829·001 18.00 

Reference Manual 
iSBX 311 Hardware Reference Manual (142913) 503875·001 13.00 
iSBX 328 Hardware Reference Manual 142914-002 23.00 
iSBX 331 Math MUL TIMODULE Board Hardware Reference 503910·001 13.00 

Manual (142668) 
iSBX 332 Floating Point Math MULTIMODULE Board Hardware 504010-001 13.00 

Reference Manual (98-3204) 
iSBX 350 Parallel 110 MUL TIMODULE Board Hardware Reference 983191·002 13.00 

Manual 
iSBX 351 Serial I/O MULTIMODULE Board Hardware Reference 983190·002 15.00 

Manual 
iSBX 352 Hardware Reference Manual 143983-001 13.00 

+iSBX 354 Dual Channel Serial 1/0 Board Hardware Reference 146531 ·001 15.00 
Manual 

iSBX 488 GPIB Multimodule Board Hardware Reference Manual 143154-001 13.00 

Local Area Network Products 
iNA Architecture Reference Manual 122044·001 20.00 
iNA 950·1 Programmer's Reference Manual 122032-001 20.00 
iNA 955 iRMX NDS-Il User's Guide 122256·001 13.00 
iNA 960 Programmer's Reference Manual 122193·001 13.00 
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TITLE ORDER NO. COST 
-------------------------
Speech Transaction Products 
i$8C 570/576 Speech Transaction Development Set Hardware 113867 -003 35.00 

Reference Manual 
Speech Transaction Manager Manual 113862-001 23.00 

+Speech Transaction Manager Reference Manual 122201-001 35.00 
Speech Transaction Generator Software Reference Manual 113863-001 15.00 

OEM SYSTEMS 

86/300 Product Family 
Terminal Communication Installation Guide Package for System 

86/300 Family Microcomputers 
System 86/300 Series Diagnostic Maintenance Manual 
Introduction to the System 310 Microcomputer 
System 310 Hardware Integration Guide 
System 310 Configuration Guide 

+System 310 Memory Configuration Guide: 286 Based Systems 
Manual 

+System 3.10 Processor Configuration Guide: iSBC 286/10 Single 
Board Computer 

System 310 Disk Configuration Guide 
System 310 Hardware Maintenance Manual 
System 310 Installation and Operation Guide 
System 310 Publications Guide 
System 86/330A Hardware Reference Manual 
System 86/380 Hardware Reference Manual 
System 86/380 Installation and Maintenance Manual 
System 86/380 Overview Manual 
Introduction to the System 86/380 and 86/330A Microcomputer 

System Manual 
System 286/300 Series Diagnostic Software User's Guide 
iSXM 101 XENIX 86 Extension Module Installation Guide and 

XENIX 86 Operating System Installation Instructions 
iSXM 951 Terminal Communicators Installation Guide for System 

310 Microc'omputers 
iSXM 952 Terminal Communications Installation Guide for System 

86/330A Microcomputers J 

iSXM 953 Terminal Communications Installation Guide for System 
86/380 Microcomputers 

DATABASE PRODUCTS 

Database Processors 
iDBP 86/440A Hardware Reference Addendum 
iDBP DBMS Reference Manual 
iDBP Operations Manual 
iDBP Host Link Reference Manual 
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173177-001 

144813-004 
173202-001 
173203··001 
173205-001 
173443-001 

173442-001 

173207-001 
173208-001 
173211-001 
173441-001 
172759-001 
172761-001 
144721-001 
144720-001 
172758-001 

173767-001 
173077-001 

173074-002 

173075-001 

173076-001 

222113-001 
222100-003 
222101-003 
222102-003 

10.00 

20.00 
9.00 
9.00 
9.00 
9.50 

9.50 

9.00 
9 .. 00 
9.00 
9.00 

22.00 
25.00 
29.00 
13.00 
15.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 
45.00 
15.00 
10.00 



TITLE 

(Cont'd) 

iDBP Custom Lint( Host Reff~rence Manual 

iDBP 86/441 DELPHI User's Guide 

iDBP DBMS Cornpietion Codes Manual 
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ORDER NO. COST 

222115-001 
222109-003 
222110-003 

10.00 
10.00 
20.00 



ALABAMA 

ARIZONA 

CALIFOANIA 

COLORADO 

, CONNECTICUT 

FLORIDA 

DOMESTIC SALES OFFICES 

FLORIDA (Cont'd) 

GEORGIA 

ILLINOIS 

INDIANA 

IOWA 

N.E 

KANSAS 

LOUISIANA 

Corp 

MARYLAND 

MASSACHUSETTS 

MICHIGAN 

MINNESOTA 

MISSOURi 

City Expressway 

63045 
291-1990 

NEW JERSEY 

NEW MEXICO 

NEW YORK 

HORTH CAROliNA 

OHIO 

300 

OKLAHOMA 

OREGON 

PENNSYLVANIA, 

TEXAS 

UTAH 

VIRGINIA 

Rosa 80ad 

2:.;2$8 
2[;25668 

WASHINGTON 

WISCONSiN 

CANADA 
ONTARIO 

aUI;;BEC 

Hoad 

Corp 

Ltd 

Ltd 

'field APP!;c0.llor I.Jc;;tiun 



DOMESTIC DISTRIBUTORS 

ALABAMA CALIFORNIA (Cont'd) FLORIDA (Cont'd) MASSACHUSETTS 

ARIZONA 
MICHIGAN 

GEORGI,A. 

CALIFORNIA 

ILLINOIS 

MINNEsotA 

COLORADO 

INDiANA 

MISSOURI 

CONNECTICUT 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 

KANSAS 

NEW JERSEY 

FLORIDA MARYLAND 






